Art History Minor (18 hours):

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

ART
ART

Minor students must have permission of the instructor to take this course.

15 hours required:

2033
4103
3143
4703
4293

Humanities, Art

Art of the Non-Western World
History of Art to the Renaissance
History of Art/Renaissance to Present
Modern and Contemporary Art

3 hours may be selected from:

4783
4723

History of Photography
Special Studies in Art History

W W W W Ww

W



