Art History Minor (18 hours):

	15 hours required:		
ART	2033	Humanities, Art	3
ART	4103	Art of the Non-Western World	3
ART	3143	History of Art to the Renaissance	3
ART	4703	History of Art/Renaissance to Present	3
ART	4293	Modern and Contemporary Art	3
	3 hour	rs may be selected from:	
ART	4783	History of Photography	3
ART	4723	Special Studies in Art History	3

Minor students must have permission of the instructor to take this course.